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Academic – Calendar 

Session 2025 – 26 

Month Date Day Event Holiday List 

June 23/06/2025 Monday School Reopening  

July 02/07/2025 Wednesday Doctor’s Day 06/07/2025 

Moharam 

09/07/2025 Wednesday Gurupurnima celebration  

11/07/2025 Friday Observation of World’s 

Population Day 

 

15/07/2025 Tuesday Parents Orientation Meeting  

August 1stt to 7th 

August 

 FA-1[Grade 1st to 7th]  

08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition 09/08/2025 

Rakshabandhan 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day 

celebration 

15/08/2025 

Independence Day 

   16/08/2025 

Janmashtami 

18/08/2025 Monday Krishna Janmasthami 23/08/2025 

Tanha Pola 

 22/08/2025 Friday Pola Celebration 26/08/2025 

Haritalika 

27/08/2025 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

September 04/09/2025 Thursday 

           

Teacher’s Day celebration 01/09/2025                                      

Mahalakshmi Pujan 
 

1 to 8 

September 

 FA-2  Grade 1st to 7th 

 

05/09/2025 

Eid – E- Milad 

 17/09/2025 Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

(Poem recitation, Story 

Telling Competition) 

06/09/2025 

Anant Chaturdashi 

October 03/10/2025 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 02/10/2025 

Gandhi Jayanti 

1 to 16 

October 

 SA – I Exam 

 

02/10/2025 

Dushera 

16/10/2025 Thursday Diya Making Competition 

(Grade 1st to 3rd ) 

Lamp Making (Grade 4th to 7th 

) 

14/10/2025 

Dhamma Chakra 

Parivartan Din 

27/10/25 Monday School Reopening Diwali Vacation start 
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from 17/10/2025 to 

26/10/2025 

November 14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration 05/11/2025 

Gurunanank Jayanti 

26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day  

28/11/2025 Friday Sports Day  

29/11/2025 Saturday Sports Day  

December 08/12/2025to 

15/12/2025 

 FA – 3 Exam  

19/12/2025 Thursday Educational Tour  

23/12/2025 Tuesday PTM  

24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration Christmas Vacation 

25/12/2025 to 

04/01/2026 

January 04/01/2026 Friday Quiz Competition 14/01/2026 

Makarsankranti 

13/01/2026 Thursday Kite Making Competition 23/01/2026 

Vasant Panchami 

26/01/2026 

 

Monday Republic Day 26/01/2026 

Republic Day 

27/01/2026 Tuesday Annual Function  

February 05/02/2026to 

10/02/2026 

 FA – 4 Exam 15/02/2026 

Mahashivratri 

20/02/2026  Thursday Shiv Jayanti 19/02/2026 

Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 

27/02/2026 Friday Marathi Day Celebration 

(Story telling, Essay Writing, 

Speech Competition) 

 

28/02/2026 Saturday Science Day Celebration 

(Model’s Making Competition 

 

March 04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi Celebration 05/03/2026 

Holi Festival 

09/03/2026to 

20/03/2026 

 SA – II  Exam 

 

19/03/2026 

Gudhipadwa 

31/03/2026 Tuesday Result Day and PTM  

 


